Variable Frequency Drive
(VFD) Cable Solutions
Be Certain with Belden — the Original
Developer of High Quality Performance
VFD Cable
Belden offers the most
extensive line of VFD
cables, as well as a total

Basics 600V
Belden
Basics 2kv
2kv Classic
300% or
100% Ground
LSZH Classic
300% Ground
or 100%
Ground
Thermoset
LSZH/Marine
Grade 300%
or 100%
Ground
230 1 0.75 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
2 1.49 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
3 2.24 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
** 12 29502 29502F 29512 29522C 29722C 29537 29502T 29502X
5 3.73 12 29502 29502F 29512 29522C 29722C 29537 29502T 29502X
** 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
7.5 5.6 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
** 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
10 7.5 10 29503 29502F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
** 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
15 11.2 6 29505 29505F 29525C 29725C 29540 29505T 29505X
20 14.9 4 29506 29506F 29526C 29726C 29541 29506T 29506X
25 18.7 4 29506 29506F 29526C 29726C 29541 29506T 29506X
30 22.4 2 29507 29507F 29527C 29727C 29542 29507T 29507X
40 30 1 29528 29528F 29528C 29728C 29543 29528T 29528X
50 37 2/0 29530 29530F 29530C 29730C 29545 29530T 29530X
60 45 3/0 29531 29531F 29531C 29731C 29546 29531T 29531X
75 56 250
100 75 350
460 1 0.75 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
2 1.49 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
3 2.24 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
5 3.73 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
7.5 5.6 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
10 7.5 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
** 12 29502 29502F 29512 29522C 29722C 29537 29502T 29502X
15 11.2 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
20 14.9 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
20 14.9 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
25 18.7 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
30 22.4 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
40 30 6 29505 29505F 29525C 29725C 29540 29505T 29505X
50 37 4 29506 29506F 29526C 29726C 29541 29506T 29506X
60 45 2 29507 29507F 29527C 29727C 29542 29507T 29507X
75 56 1 29528 29528F 29528C 29728C 29543 29528T 29528X
100 75 2/0 29530 29530F 29530C 29730C 29545 29530T 29530X
125 93 3/0 29531 29531F 29531C 29731C 29546 29531T 29531X
150 112 4/0 29532 29532F 29532C 29732C 29547 29532T 29532X
200 149 350 29534
250 187 500 29535
575 1 0.75 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
2 1.49 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X